Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114318 - 01
Change Title: Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, 120GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Reseller 5 Pack,
Intel® SSD 530 Series (80GB, 180GB, 2.5in
SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC) 7mm, Generic 50
Pack,
Intel® SSD 530 Series (120GB, 180GB, 240GB,

Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Representative if you have any further questions about
these changes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Product Code MM#
 SSDSCKHW240A401 927679
 SSDMCEAW180A4 927687
 SSDMCEAW180A401 927688
 SSDMCEAW240A4 927691
 SSDMCEAW240A401 929066
 SSDSC2BF180A401 929416
 SSDSC2BF240A401 929417
 SSDSC2BF480A401 929419
 SSDSC2BW240A401 929421
 SSDSC2BW180A401 929425
 SSDSC2BW480A401 929426
 SSDSCKHW120A401 929842
 SSDMCEAW120A4 929846
 SSDMCEAW120A401 929847
 SSDSC2BW120A4K5 929865
 SSDSC2BW120A401 929868
 SSDSC2BF120A401 929869
 SSDMCEAW080A401 929912
 SSDSC2BW080A4 929921
 SSDSC2BW080A4K5 930327
 SSDSCIHW120A401 930362
 SSDSC2BW180A4 930913
 SSDSC2BF120H5 933945
 SSDSC2BF180H5 933946
 SSDSC2BF240H5 933947
 SSDSC2BF360H5 933948
 SSDSC2BF480H5 933950
 SSDSC2BF120H501 933959
 SSDSC2BF180H501 933961
 SSDSC2BF240H501 933962
 SSDSC2BF360H501 933963
 SSDSC2BF480H501 933964
 SSDSC2BW120H601 939476
 SSDSC2BW180H601 939477
 SSDSC2BW240H601 939478
 SSDSC2BW360H601 939479
 SSDSC2BW480H601 939480
 SSDSC2BW120H6 939481
 SSDSC2BW180H6 939482
 SSDSC2BW240H6 939483
 SSDSC2BW360H6 939484
 SSDSC2BW480H6 939485
 SSDSC2BW120H6R5 940117
 SSDSC2BW180H6R5 940118
 SSDSC2BW240H6R5 940119
 SSDSC2BW360H6R5 940120
 SSDSC2BW480H6R5 940121
 SSDSCKJW180H601 940318
 SSDSCKJW240H601 940319
 SSDSCKJW360H601 940320
 Product Code MM#
 SSDMCEAF120A501 941405
 SSDMCEAF120A5 941406
 SSDSCKJW120H601 941928
 SSDSCKJW120H6 941930
 SSDSCKJW180H6 942381
 SSDSCKJW240H6 942382
 SSDSCKJW360H6 942383
 SSDSCKJF180H601 943023
 SSDSCKJF180H6 943024
 SSDSCKJF240H601 943025
 SSDSCKJF240H6 943026
 SSDSCKJF360H601 943027
 SSDSCKJF360H6 943028
 SSDSC2BW056H601 944688
 SSDSC2BW056H6 944689
 SSDSCKGW360H601 945674
 SSDSC2BW128H601 947422
 SSDSC2BW128H6 947423